BPA_datasheet_AE_en_vn1.18_web Page 1/2
ATEÏS Europe B.V.
Celsiusstraat 1 - 2652 XN Lansingerland (Rotterdam Region), Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)10 2088690｜www.ateis-europe.com｜info.eu@ateis.global
BPA
The BPA is a 2U 19" rack-mountable bridging power ampli�er with extremely low power consumption during standby mode; and transformer
isolated for 100V, 50V, 8 ohm or 70V, 35V, 8 ohm speaker line. There are audio line inputs with a balanced XLR and phoenix connectors. The
available models are listed as below:
 *BPA-1240/BPA-1480/BPA-1000 (240W/480W/1000W x 1CH)
 *BPA-2060/BPA-2120/BPA2240/BPA-2480 (60W/120W/240W/480W x 2CH)
The BPA-2060, BPA-2120, BPA-2240, BPA-2480 can be bridged (recommend) or paralleled to double the wattage for each two channels. The BPA
ampli�er is designed to have protection of short-to-ground or short circuit, overload and overheat. It also provides an automatic wake-up
signal detection, which can automatically wake up the ampli�er from standby mode when receives the audio signal (> -40 dB). The BPA

 Colour: RAL 7016
ENVIRONMENTAL
 Operating temperature: -5 ºC ~ +55 ºC (+23 ºF ~ +131 ºF)
 Storage temperature: -40 ºC ~ +70 ºC (-40ºF ~ +158 ºF)
 Relative humidity: 20% to 95%
 Air pressure: 600 to 1100 hPa
 Heat dissipation
 　BPA-1240: 1512 BTU/hr
 　BPA-1480: 3044 BTU/hr
 　BPA-2060: 767 BTU/hr
 　BPA-2120: 1587 BTU/hr
 　BPA-2240: 3019 BTU/hr
 　BPA-2480: 6090 BTU/hr
 　BPA-1000: 6347 BTU/hr
ORDERING INFORMATION
 BPA-1240: 240 W x 1 BPAmp
 BPA-1480: 480 W x 1 BPAmp
 BPA-2060: 60 W x 2 BPAmp
 BPA-2120: 120 W x 2 BPAmp
 BPA-2240: 240 W x 2 BPAmp
 BPA-2480: 480 W x 2 BPAmp
 BPA-1000: 1000 W x 1 BPAmp
 Ampli�er output
 　E (EU) type: 100V, 50V, 8 ohm
 　U (US) type: 70V, 35V, 8 ohm
AUDIO CHARACTERISTICS

LOUDSPEAKERS OUTPUTS
CERTIFICATIONS AND APPROVALS
Europe CE/EMI EN 55032
(In process)
Europe CE/EMS EN 61000-4-2 (ESD)
(In process)
Europe CE/LVD EN 60065
(In process)
USA Safety UL 60065
(Pending)
Available types
　 E: 220-240Vac,OUT 100V/50V/8ohm
　 U: 100-120Vac,OUT 70V/35V/8ohm
　 T: 100-120Vac,OUT 100V/50V/8ohm
MODEL EXAMPLES
 BPA-1480E: 480Wx1 BPAmp/220-240Vac,OUT 100V/50V/8ohm
 BPA-2240U: 240Wx2 BPAmp/100-120Vac,OUT 70V/35V/8ohm